
European Championships Veterans Team

Hamburg (GER)
28.05.2022 - 8:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Women's

Team

Veterans

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
28.05.2022 18:44

1 / 3

Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender
Seeding
rank

License present

AUT AUSTRIA 1.1 yes

        TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT WI ASC Wien 1968 R F      

        PANUSCHKA Claudia AUT WI Dynamo Wien 1978 R F      

        STROHMEYER Hildegard AUT SZ ASVÖ FC Salzburg 1966 R F      

        LORENZ Therese AUT OÖ FUL Linz 1968 R F      

        REUMÜLLER Martina AUT NÖ FUM Mödling 1980 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BEL BELGIUM 1.11 yes

        VANDEWALLE Nathalie BEL FF La Maison de l'Escrime 1972 L F      

        MAJERUS Catherine BEL FF CRE Detaille 1978 R F      

        VAN BERGEN Nancy BEL FF C.R.E. La Licorne 1965 R F      

        LAHAUT Bérangère BEL FF Les Mousquetaires
Cinaciens

1977 R F      

        THEUNISSEN Sunny BEL FF Brussels Fencing Club 1977 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

DEN DENMARK 1.16 yes

        GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina DEN HS Trekanten København 1972 R F      

        MORTENSEN Elvyra DEN SJ Flèche Holbæk 1971 R F      

        AUERBACH Anita DEN SJ KFK Kalundborg 1973 L F      

        LANGKILDE Annette Eva DEN HS Glostrup FK 1975 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ESP SPAIN 1.13 yes

        RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA Maria
Cruz

ESP 1976 R F      

        CANO DIOSA Rosa Maria ESP 1965 R F      

        DE VARGAS HILLA Cristina ESP 1969 R F      

        VAZQUEZ CORBACHO Isabel
Maria

ESP 1966 R F      

        DE MIGUEL GARCÍA Susana ESP 1971 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FIN FINLAND 1.2 yes

        WIENS Varpu FIN PS Länsi-Pohjan Miekkailijat 1966 R F      

        ESKELINEN Pia FIN KS Hämeenlinnan Miekkailijat 1975 R F      

        TUOMINEN Maija FIN IS Pyhän Olavin Miekkailijat 1963 R F      

        ENRIGHT Irene FIN ES Helsingin Miekkailijat 1977 R F      

        KUOSMANEN Suvi FIN KS Hämeenlinnan Miekkailijat 1978 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender
Seeding
rank

License present

FRA FRANCE 1.3 yes

        PREAUX Valerie FRA 28 EVRY AS 1969 R F      

        GUILLEMINOT ROUX Anne
Sabine

FRA 03 BESANCON RCE 1976 R F      

        LASMOLLES Stephanie FRA 25 TOULOUSE UC 1980 R F      

        CHARROY Carole FRA 17 LUNEVILLE CE 1968 R F      

        LAISNEY Sandra FRA 11 DIEPPE FL 1973 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1.8 yes

        REED Kathryn GBR 1975 R F      

        USHER Georgina GBR 1972 R F      

        ONIYE Margarette GBR 1966 R F      

        SILVERSTONE Ruth GBR 1979 R F      

        BOTTOMS Lindsay GBR 1980 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER GERMANY 1.6 yes

        HARGINA Silke GER BN FS Pforzheim 1981 R F      

        STIHL Judith GER BS SV Waldkirch 1971 R F      

        FICHTEL Bettina GER SW TSG Friesenheim 1966 R F      

        NICOLAY Kathrin GER SA Fechterring Hochwald 1978 R F      

        DÖMELAND Karen GER ST USC Magdeburg 1974 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HUN HUNGARY 1.5 yes

        GYIURKAN Judit HUN 1965 R F      

        SZINI Andrea HUN BVSC BUDAPEST 1982 L F      

        ARNOLD Monika HUN 1970 L F      

        HERCZEG Krisztina HUN 1977 R F      

        ANDRACSIK Emese HUN 1974 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

IRL IRELAND 2.14 yes

        MION Anna-Lise IRL 1969 R F      

        MCGINNITY Marie GBR 1963 R F      

        GAUTIER Virginie IRL Pembroke FC 1971 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA ITALY 1.4 yes

        ALESSANDRINI Fabrizia ITA 1964 R F      

        CARGNONI Isabella ITA 1977 R F      

        PURICELLI Laura ITA ASD Pro Patria 1974 R F      

        BOROWA Ewa ITA CS Nedo Nadi Salerno 1965 R F      

        MILANOLI Luisa ITA PRO VERCELLI 1966 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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NED NETHERLANDS 1.9 yes

        WINSTANLEY Sandra NED 1974 R F      

        HOM Ans NED 1964 R F      

        VAN DER VEEN Ynet NED Schermacademie Zair 1967 R F      

        LEGRAND Sandra NED 1974 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL POLAND 1.14 yes

        GANSZCZYK Anna POL 1972 R F      

        WASILCZUK Beata POL 1971 R F      

        KAMIÑSKA Gabriela POL 1979 R F      

        PILARSKA Barbara POL IKS Warszawa 1974 L F      

        SADOWSKA Magorzata POL 1982 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SUI SWITZERLAND 1.12 yes

        STRAUB Anja SUI KB FCB Bern 1968 R F      

        FLEURY Corinne SUI KB FCB Bern 1971 R F      

        SAPIN-DORNACHER Maria SUI CER Romont 1978 R F      

        VALÄR Martina SUI AFZ Zürich 1973 R F      

        MOSER Arianne SUI AFZ Zürich 1965 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

14 Nations, 14 Participants (14 present)



European Championships Veterans Team

Hamburg (GER)
28.05.2022 - 8:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Women's

Team

Veterans

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange
Document ID: FE_FIE_0019
28.05.2022 18:44

1 / 1

Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 001 1.0 AUT AUSTRIA yes

2. 1 002 1.0 FIN FINLAND yes

3. 1 003 1.0 FRA FRANCE yes

4. 1 004 1.0 ITA ITALY yes

5. 1 005 1.0 HUN HUNGARY yes

6. 1 006 1.0 GER GERMANY yes

7. 1 008 1.0 GBR GREAT BRITAIN yes

8. 1 009 1.0 NED NETHERLANDS yes

9. 1 011 1.0 BEL BELGIUM yes

10. 1 012 1.0 SUI SWITZERLAND yes

11. 1 013 1.0 ESP SPAIN yes

12. 1 014 1.0 POL POLAND yes

13. 1 016 1.0 DEN DENMARK yes

14. 2 014 IRL IRELAND yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2021] European Veterans Ranking (unofficial) Epee Women's Veterans
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Technical directory and other commissions

Technical directory

Benoit Pincemaille
Henri Jansen
Timon Hagen

Benjamin Denzer
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Format

Participants 14 Participants

1 First round
28.05. 08:00

14 Participants
2 Poules 4 Poule size
2 Poules 3 Poule size

14 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
28.05. 12:00

Table of 16 with place 1-16

14 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 28.05. 12:00

Table of 16
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2021] European Veterans Ranking (unofficial) Epee Women's Veterans
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First round

Poule 1

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
AUSTRIA AUT 1 V V 2 90 59 1.000 31 1.
NETHERLANDS NED 2 32 43 0 75 90 0.000 -15 3.
BELGIUM BEL 3 27 V 1 72 88 0.500 -16 2.

Poule 2

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
FINLAND FIN 1 29 41 0 70 90 0.000 -20 3.
GREAT BRITAIN GBR 2 V V 2 90 68 1.000 22 1.
SWITZERLAND SUI 3 V 39 1 84 86 0.500 -2 2.

Poule 3

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
FRANCE FRA 1 V V V 3 135 75 1.000 60 1.
GERMANY GER 2 32 42 V43 1 117 110 0.333 7 3.
SPAIN ESP 3 24 V V 2 114 117 0.667 -3 2.
IRELAND IRL 4 19 20 30 0 69 133 0.000 -64 4.

Poule 4

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ITALY ITA 1 V V43 V 3 133 78 1.000 55 1.
HUNGARY HUN 2 37 V V 2 127 99 0.667 28 2.
POLAND POL 3 26 26 V 1 97 112 0.333 -15 3.
DENMARK DEN 4 15 28 24 0 67 135 0.000 -68 4.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 FRA FRANCE 3 3 135 75 1.000 60 Q

2 ITA ITALY 3 3 133 78 1.000 55 Q

3 AUT AUSTRIA 2 2 90 59 1.000 31 Q

4 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 2 2 90 68 1.000 22 Q

5 HUN HUNGARY 2 3 127 99 0.667 28 Q

6 ESP SPAIN 2 3 114 117 0.667 -3 Q

7 SUI SWITZERLAND 1 2 84 86 0.500 -2 Q

8 BEL BELGIUM 1 2 72 88 0.500 -16 Q

9 GER GERMANY 1 3 117 110 0.333 7 Q

10 POL POLAND 1 3 97 112 0.333 -15 Q

11 NED NETHERLANDS 0 2 75 90 0.000 -15 Q

12 FIN FINLAND 0 2 70 90 0.000 -20 Q

13 IRL IRELAND 0 3 69 133 0.000 -64 Q

14 DEN DENMARK 0 3 67 135 0.000 -68 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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First round

Poule 1

10:30 | Piste 6 R: ECKL Kristin, GER / UENTZELMANN Sven, GER

BELGIUM 27 45 AUSTRIA

MAJERUS Catherine 5 5 4 4 PANUSCHKA Claudia

VANDEWALLE Nathalie 1 6 7 3 STROHMEYER Hildegard

THEUNISSEN Sunny 3 9 13 6 REUMÜLLER Martina

MAJERUS Catherine 1 10 20 7 LORENZ Therese

THEUNISSEN Sunny 2 12 25 5 PANUSCHKA Claudia

VANDEWALLE Nathalie 3 15 29 4 REUMÜLLER Martina

THEUNISSEN Sunny 3 18 35 6 LORENZ Therese

MAJERUS Catherine 5 23 40 5 REUMÜLLER Martina

VANDEWALLE Nathalie 4 27 45 5 PANUSCHKA Claudia

08:00 | Piste 6 R: ECKL Kristin, GER

BELGIUM 45 43 NETHERLANDS

VANDEWALLE Nathalie 5 5 1 1 HOM Ans

VAN BERGEN Nancy 5 10 7 6 WINSTANLEY Sandra

LAHAUT Bérangère 5 15 13 6 LEGRAND Sandra

VAN BERGEN Nancy 5 20 17 4 HOM Ans

VANDEWALLE Nathalie 5 25 20 3 LEGRAND Sandra

LAHAUT Bérangère 3 28 30 10 WINSTANLEY Sandra

VAN BERGEN Nancy 4 32 34 4 LEGRAND Sandra

LAHAUT Bérangère 4 36 38 4 HOM Ans

VANDEWALLE Nathalie 9 45 43 5 WINSTANLEY Sandra

09:15 | Piste 6 R: FISCHER Maike, GER

NETHERLANDS 32 45 AUSTRIA

LEGRAND Sandra 2 2 5 5 REUMÜLLER Martina

VAN DER VEEN Ynet 5 7 10 5 STROHMEYER Hildegard

WINSTANLEY Sandra 1 8 15 5 PANUSCHKA Claudia

LEGRAND Sandra 5 13 20 5 TANZMEISTER Dorothea

WINSTANLEY Sandra 4 17 25 5 REUMÜLLER Martina

VAN DER VEEN Ynet 6 23 30 5 PANUSCHKA Claudia

WINSTANLEY Sandra 4 27 35 5 TANZMEISTER Dorothea

LEGRAND Sandra 0 27 40 5 PANUSCHKA Claudia

VAN DER VEEN Ynet 5 32 45 5 REUMÜLLER Martina
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Poule 2

09:15 | Piste 5 R: UENTZELMANN Sven, GER

SWITZERLAND 45 41 FINLAND

STRAUB Anja 4 4 5 5 KUOSMANEN Suvi

SAPIN-DORNACHER Maria 6 10 5 0 TUOMINEN Maija

MOSER Arianne 4 14 10 5 ENRIGHT Irene

STRAUB Anja 6 20 16 6 TUOMINEN Maija

MOSER Arianne 5 25 21 5 KUOSMANEN Suvi

SAPIN-DORNACHER Maria 5 30 24 3 ENRIGHT Irene

MOSER Arianne 5 35 29 5 TUOMINEN Maija

STRAUB Anja 5 40 39 10 ENRIGHT Irene

SAPIN-DORNACHER Maria 5 45 41 2 KUOSMANEN Suvi

08:00 | Piste 5 R: UENTZELMANN Sven, GER / VANDENBERK Florian, BEL

SWITZERLAND 39 45 GREAT BRITAIN

VALÄR Martina 2 2 5 5 USHER Georgina

SAPIN-DORNACHER Maria 8 10 9 4 BOTTOMS Lindsay

FLEURY Corinne 4 14 15 6 SILVERSTONE Ruth

VALÄR Martina 4 18 20 5 BOTTOMS Lindsay

FLEURY Corinne 3 21 25 5 USHER Georgina

SAPIN-DORNACHER Maria 8 29 30 5 SILVERSTONE Ruth

FLEURY Corinne 3 32 33 3 BOTTOMS Lindsay

VALÄR Martina 5 37 40 7 SILVERSTONE Ruth

SAPIN-DORNACHER Maria 2 39 45 5 USHER Georgina

10:30 | Piste 5 R: FISCHER Maike, GER

GREAT BRITAIN 45 29 FINLAND

ONIYE Margarette 1 1 5 5 ENRIGHT Irene

REED Kathryn 3 4 10 5 KUOSMANEN Suvi

SILVERSTONE Ruth 11 15 12 2 TUOMINEN Maija

BOTTOMS Lindsay 5 20 14 2 ENRIGHT Irene

USHER Georgina 5 25 17 3 TUOMINEN Maija

SILVERSTONE Ruth 5 30 21 4 KUOSMANEN Suvi

BOTTOMS Lindsay 5 35 25 4 TUOMINEN Maija

SILVERSTONE Ruth 5 40 28 3 ENRIGHT Irene

USHER Georgina 5 45 29 1 KUOSMANEN Suvi

Poule 3
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08:00 | Piste 2 R: FISCHER Maike, GER / AYANWALE Kola, GBR

FRANCE 45 19 IRELAND

CHARROY Carole 5 5 2 2 GAUTIER Virginie

LASMOLLES Stephanie 3 8 5 3 MION Anna-Lise

LAISNEY Sandra 7 15 7 2 MCGINNITY Marie

LASMOLLES Stephanie 5 20 10 3 GAUTIER Virginie

CHARROY Carole 5 25 10 0 MCGINNITY Marie

LAISNEY Sandra 5 30 14 4 MION Anna-Lise

GUILLEMINOT ROUX Anne Sabine 5 35 16 2 MCGINNITY Marie

LAISNEY Sandra 5 40 17 1 GAUTIER Virginie

PREAUX Valerie 5 45 19 2 MION Anna-Lise

08:00 | Piste 1 R: BELAS Karolina, SVK / MIDDELVELD Remco, NED

SPAIN 45 42 GERMANY

CANO DIOSA Rosa Maria 2 2 5 5 STIHL Judith

RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA Maria Cruz 8 10 10 5 DÖMELAND Karen

DE VARGAS HILLA Cristina 5 15 13 3 HARGINA Silke

CANO DIOSA Rosa Maria 5 20 16 3 DÖMELAND Karen

DE VARGAS HILLA Cristina 5 25 22 6 STIHL Judith

RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA Maria Cruz 5 30 27 5 HARGINA Silke

DE VARGAS HILLA Cristina 4 34 31 4 FICHTEL Bettina

CANO DIOSA Rosa Maria 2 36 39 8 HARGINA Silke

RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA Maria Cruz 9 45 42 3 STIHL Judith

10:30 | Piste 2 R: VANDENBERK Florian, BEL / DRESCHER Karen Antonia, GER

SPAIN 24 45 FRANCE

RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA Maria Cruz 5 5 5 5 CHARROY Carole

CANO DIOSA Rosa Maria 2 7 7 2 LAISNEY Sandra

DE VARGAS HILLA Cristina 0 7 12 5 LASMOLLES Stephanie

CANO DIOSA Rosa Maria 3 10 19 7 CHARROY Carole

RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA Maria Cruz 5 15 25 6 LASMOLLES Stephanie

VAZQUEZ CORBACHO Isabel Maria 1 16 30 5 LAISNEY Sandra

CANO DIOSA Rosa Maria 4 20 35 5 LASMOLLES Stephanie

DE MIGUEL GARCÍA Susana 2 22 40 5 PREAUX Valerie

RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA Maria Cruz 2 24 45 5 LAISNEY Sandra

10:30 | Piste 1 R: MIDDELVELD Remco, NED / BELAS Karolina, SVK

IRELAND 20 43 GERMANY

MION Anna-Lise 4 4 4 4 FICHTEL Bettina

MCGINNITY Marie 0 4 10 6 HARGINA Silke

GAUTIER Virginie 1 5 15 5 NICOLAY Kathrin

MCGINNITY Marie 2 7 20 5 FICHTEL Bettina

MION Anna-Lise 0 7 25 5 NICOLAY Kathrin

GAUTIER Virginie 4 11 30 5 HARGINA Silke

MCGINNITY Marie 2 13 35 5 NICOLAY Kathrin

GAUTIER Virginie 3 16 40 5 FICHTEL Bettina

MION Anna-Lise 4 20 43 3 HARGINA Silke
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09:15 | Piste 2 R: AYANWALE Kola, GBR / ECKL Kristin, GER

SPAIN 45 30 IRELAND

DE VARGAS HILLA Cristina 4 4 4 4 MION Anna-Lise

DE MIGUEL GARCÍA Susana 6 10 5 1 MCGINNITY Marie

CANO DIOSA Rosa Maria 5 15 7 2 GAUTIER Virginie

DE VARGAS HILLA Cristina 5 20 10 3 MCGINNITY Marie

CANO DIOSA Rosa Maria 5 25 12 2 MION Anna-Lise

DE MIGUEL GARCÍA Susana 5 30 19 7 GAUTIER Virginie

CANO DIOSA Rosa Maria 5 35 20 1 MCGINNITY Marie

DE VARGAS HILLA Cristina 5 40 24 4 GAUTIER Virginie

RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA Maria Cruz 5 45 30 6 MION Anna-Lise

09:15 | Piste 1 R: BELAS Karolina, SVK / VANDENBERK Florian, BEL

FRANCE 45 32 GERMANY

CHARROY Carole 2 2 5 5 FICHTEL Bettina

LAISNEY Sandra 5 7 10 5 STIHL Judith

GUILLEMINOT ROUX Anne Sabine 4 11 12 2 HARGINA Silke

CHARROY Carole 8 19 18 6 STIHL Judith

GUILLEMINOT ROUX Anne Sabine 4 23 18 0 FICHTEL Bettina

LAISNEY Sandra 5 28 22 4 HARGINA Silke

LASMOLLES Stephanie 7 35 26 4 STIHL Judith

CHARROY Carole 5 40 30 4 HARGINA Silke

LAISNEY Sandra 5 45 32 2 FICHTEL Bettina

Poule 4

08:00 | Piste 4 R: DRESCHER Tim, GER

ITALY 45 15 DENMARK

CARGNONI Isabella 5 5 2 2 LANGKILDE Annette Eva

BOROWA Ewa 5 10 4 2 AUERBACH Anita

MILANOLI Luisa 5 15 6 2 GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina

CARGNONI Isabella 5 20 7 1 AUERBACH Anita

MILANOLI Luisa 5 25 8 1 LANGKILDE Annette Eva

BOROWA Ewa 5 30 10 2 GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina

ALESSANDRINI Fabrizia 5 35 10 0 MORTENSEN Elvyra

CARGNONI Isabella 5 40 11 1 GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina

BOROWA Ewa 5 45 15 4 LANGKILDE Annette Eva

08:00 | Piste 3 R: DRESCHER Karen Antonia, GER / STEACY Sarah, IRL

POLAND 26 45 HUNGARY

WASILCZUK Beata 2 2 5 5 ANDRACSIK Emese

KAMIÑSKA Gabriela 3 5 10 5 SZINI Andrea

PILARSKA Barbara 3 8 15 5 ARNOLD Monika

WASILCZUK Beata 2 10 20 5 SZINI Andrea

PILARSKA Barbara 2 12 25 5 ANDRACSIK Emese

KAMIÑSKA Gabriela 1 13 30 5 ARNOLD Monika

PILARSKA Barbara 9 22 35 5 SZINI Andrea

GANSZCZYK Anna 3 25 40 5 ARNOLD Monika

KAMIÑSKA Gabriela 1 26 45 5 ANDRACSIK Emese
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09:15 | Piste 4 R: DRESCHER Tim, GER / STEACY Sarah, IRL

POLAND 26 43 ITALY

PILARSKA Barbara 2 2 5 5 MILANOLI Luisa

GANSZCZYK Anna 3 5 10 5 CARGNONI Isabella

SADOWSKA Magorzata 3 8 15 5 BOROWA Ewa

GANSZCZYK Anna 1 9 20 5 MILANOLI Luisa

PILARSKA Barbara 2 11 25 5 BOROWA Ewa

SADOWSKA Magorzata 3 14 30 5 CARGNONI Isabella

WASILCZUK Beata 4 18 33 3 BOROWA Ewa

KAMIÑSKA Gabriela 5 23 36 3 PURICELLI Laura

PILARSKA Barbara 3 26 43 7 CARGNONI Isabella

09:15 | Piste 3 R: DRESCHER Karen Antonia, GER / MIDDELVELD Remco, NED

DENMARK 28 45 HUNGARY

LANGKILDE Annette Eva 2 2 5 5 ARNOLD Monika

MORTENSEN Elvyra 1 3 10 5 ANDRACSIK Emese

AUERBACH Anita 5 8 14 4 HERCZEG Krisztina

MORTENSEN Elvyra 1 9 20 6 ARNOLD Monika

LANGKILDE Annette Eva 8 17 25 5 HERCZEG Krisztina

AUERBACH Anita 2 19 28 3 ANDRACSIK Emese

MORTENSEN Elvyra 3 22 35 7 HERCZEG Krisztina

AUERBACH Anita 3 25 40 5 ARNOLD Monika

GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina 3 28 45 5 ANDRACSIK Emese

10:30 | Piste 4 R: STEACY Sarah, IRL

POLAND 45 24 DENMARK

WASILCZUK Beata 4 4 5 5 LANGKILDE Annette Eva

KAMIÑSKA Gabriela 6 10 7 2 AUERBACH Anita

SADOWSKA Magorzata 5 15 12 5 GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina

WASILCZUK Beata 5 20 14 2 AUERBACH Anita

SADOWSKA Magorzata 5 25 14 0 LANGKILDE Annette Eva

KAMIÑSKA Gabriela 5 30 17 3 GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina

SADOWSKA Magorzata 5 35 20 3 MORTENSEN Elvyra

WASILCZUK Beata 5 40 22 2 GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina

KAMIÑSKA Gabriela 5 45 24 2 LANGKILDE Annette Eva

10:30 | Piste 3 R: DRESCHER Tim, GER / AYANWALE Kola, GBR

ITALY 45 37 HUNGARY

MILANOLI Luisa 1 1 5 5 ANDRACSIK Emese

CARGNONI Isabella 4 5 10 5 SZINI Andrea

BOROWA Ewa 5 10 13 3 ARNOLD Monika

MILANOLI Luisa 5 15 16 3 SZINI Andrea

BOROWA Ewa 7 22 20 4 ANDRACSIK Emese

CARGNONI Isabella 5 27 26 6 ARNOLD Monika

BOROWA Ewa 7 34 31 5 SZINI Andrea

MILANOLI Luisa 6 40 34 3 ARNOLD Monika

CARGNONI Isabella 5 45 37 3 ANDRACSIK Emese
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 FRA FRANCE 3 3 135 75 1.000 60

2 ITA ITALY 3 3 133 78 1.000 55

3 AUT AUSTRIA 2 2 90 59 1.000 31

4 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 2 2 90 68 1.000 22

5 HUN HUNGARY 2 3 127 99 0.667 28

6 ESP SPAIN 2 3 114 117 0.667 -3

7 SUI SWITZERLAND 1 2 84 86 0.500 -2

8 BEL BELGIUM 1 2 72 88 0.500 -16

9 GER GERMANY 1 3 117 110 0.333 7

10 POL POLAND 1 3 97 112 0.333 -15

11 NED NETHERLANDS 0 2 75 90 0.000 -15

12 FIN FINLAND 0 2 70 90 0.000 -20

13 IRL IRELAND 0 3 69 133 0.000 -64

14 DEN DENMARK 0 3 67 135 0.000 -68
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C | Table of 16      
 

1 FRANCE FRA  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sat 12:00

9 GERMANY GER   V 44

8 BELGIUM BEL   36

  R: BELAS Karolina (SVK) / STEACY Sarah (IRL)

  Piste 2 Sat 12:00

5 HUNGARY HUN   V

12 FINLAND FIN   23

  R: MIDDELVELD Remco (NED) / FISCHER Maike (GER)

  Piste 3 Sat 12:00

13 IRELAND IRL   20

4 GREAT BRITAIN GBR   V

  R: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

  Piste 4 Sat 12:00

3 AUSTRIA AUT   V

14 DENMARK DEN   14

  R: ECKL Kristin (GER) / DRESCHER Tim (GER)

  Piste 5 Sat 12:00

11 NETHERLANDS NED   29

6 SPAIN ESP   V

  R: DRESCHER Karen Antonia (GER)

  Piste 6 Sat 12:00

7 SWITZERLAND SUI   V

10 POLAND POL   31

  R: UENTZELMANN Sven (GER) / AYANWALE Kola (GBR)

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2 ITALY ITA  
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H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste 7 Sat 15:30

FRANCE FRA   V

HUNGARY (5) HUN   32

R: DRESCHER Tim (GER)

Piste 8 Sat 15:30

SPAIN (6) ESP   34

SWITZERLAND (7) SUI   V

R: ECKL Kristin (GER) / AYANWALE Kola (GBR)

  Piste 1 Sat 13:45

1 FRANCE FRA   41

8 GERMANY (9) GER   V

  R: STEACY Sarah (IRL) / VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

  Piste 2 Sat 13:45

5 HUNGARY HUN   44

4 GREAT BRITAIN GBR   V

  R: ECKL Kristin (GER) / MIDDELVELD Remco (NED)

  Piste 3 Sat 13:45

3 AUSTRIA AUT   V

6 SPAIN ESP   34

  R: DRESCHER Karen Antonia (GER) / BELAS Karolina (SVK)

  Piste 4 Sat 13:45

7 SWITZERLAND SUI   29

2 ITALY ITA   V

  R: DRESCHER Tim (GER) / UENTZELMANN Sven (GER)

Piste 3 Sat 15:30

GERMANY (9) GER   V

GREAT BRITAIN GBR   34

R: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL) / MIDDELVELD Remco (NED)

Piste 4 Sat 15:30

AUSTRIA AUT   41

ITALY ITA   V 42

R: STEACY Sarah (IRL) / BELAS Karolina (SVK)

Piste 2 Sat 17:45

GERMANY (9) GER   43

ITALY ITA   V 44

R: BELAS Karolina (SVK) / MIDDELVELD Remco (NED) / VANDENBERK Florian
(BEL)

O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste 6 Sat 17:15

1 FRANCE FRA   V

2 SWITZERLAND (7) SUI   34

  R: DRESCHER Tim (GER) / DRESCHER Karen Antonia (GER)

  Piste 7 Sat 17:15

1 HUNGARY (5) HUN   V

2 SPAIN (6) ESP   38

  R: AYANWALE Kola (GBR)

  Piste 1 Sat 17:45

1 GREAT BRITAIN (4) GBR   41

2 AUSTRIA (3) AUT   V 44

  R: ECKL Kristin (GER) / STEACY Sarah (IRL)
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G | Table 13-16 D | Table 9-16 F | Table 9-12 J | Place 9/10

Piste

*** Bye ***  

FINLAND (12) FIN  

Piste

DENMARK (14) DEN  

*** Bye ***  

  Piste

1 *** Bye ***  

8 BELGIUM BEL  

 

  Piste 5 Sat 13:45

5 FINLAND (12) FIN   42

4 IRELAND (13) IRL   V 43

  R: FISCHER Maike (GER)

  Piste 6 Sat 13:45

3 DENMARK (14) DEN   29

6 NETHERLANDS (11) NED   V

  R: AYANWALE Kola (GBR)

  Piste

7 POLAND (10) POL  

2 *** Bye ***  

 

Piste 9 Sat 15:30

BELGIUM (8) BEL   V

IRELAND (13) IRL   33

R: DRESCHER Karen Antonia (GER)

Piste 10 Sat 15:30

NETHERLANDS (11) NED   42

POLAND (10) POL   V

/ FISCHER Maike (GER)

Piste 8 Sat 17:15

BELGIUM (8) BEL   V

POLAND (10) POL   25

R: UENTZELMANN Sven (GER)

L | Place 13/14 M | Place 15/16   K | Place 11/12
  Piste 11 Sat 15:30

1 FINLAND (12) FIN   V

2 DENMARK (14) DEN   36

  R: UENTZELMANN Sven (GER)

  Piste

1 *** Bye ***  

2 *** Bye *** (1)  

 

  Piste 9 Sat 17:15

1 IRELAND (13) IRL   25

2 NETHERLANDS (11) NED   V

  / FISCHER Maike (GER)
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Direct elimination

Table of 16

12:00 | Piste 1 R: BELAS Karolina, SVK / STEACY Sarah, IRL

BELGIUM 36 44 GERMANY

VANDEWALLE Nathalie 2 2 5 5 FICHTEL Bettina

MAJERUS Catherine 2 4 10 5 HARGINA Silke

LAHAUT Bérangère 6 10 11 1 NICOLAY Kathrin

MAJERUS Catherine 2 12 15 4 FICHTEL Bettina

VANDEWALLE Nathalie 6 18 15 0 NICOLAY Kathrin

LAHAUT Bérangère 7 25 23 8 HARGINA Silke

MAJERUS Catherine 4 29 29 6 DÖMELAND Karen

LAHAUT Bérangère 6 35 38 9 STIHL Judith

VANDEWALLE Nathalie 1 36 44 6 HARGINA Silke

12:00 | Piste 2 R: MIDDELVELD Remco, NED / FISCHER Maike, GER

FINLAND 23 45 HUNGARY

ENRIGHT Irene 4 4 2 2 ANDRACSIK Emese

KUOSMANEN Suvi 6 10 8 6 SZINI Andrea

WIENS Varpu 2 12 15 7 ARNOLD Monika

ENRIGHT Irene 3 15 20 5 SZINI Andrea

TUOMINEN Maija 1 16 25 5 ANDRACSIK Emese

KUOSMANEN Suvi 3 19 30 5 ARNOLD Monika

TUOMINEN Maija 2 21 35 5 SZINI Andrea

ENRIGHT Irene 1 22 40 5 ARNOLD Monika

KUOSMANEN Suvi 1 23 45 5 ANDRACSIK Emese

12:00 | Piste 3 R: VANDENBERK Florian, BEL

GREAT BRITAIN 45 20 IRELAND

USHER Georgina 4 4 5 5 GAUTIER Virginie

BOTTOMS Lindsay 5 9 6 1 MION Anna-Lise

SILVERSTONE Ruth 6 15 7 1 MCGINNITY Marie

BOTTOMS Lindsay 5 20 10 3 GAUTIER Virginie

USHER Georgina 5 25 10 0 MCGINNITY Marie

SILVERSTONE Ruth 4 29 15 5 MION Anna-Lise

BOTTOMS Lindsay 6 35 17 2 MCGINNITY Marie

SILVERSTONE Ruth 5 40 20 3 GAUTIER Virginie

USHER Georgina 5 45 20 0 MION Anna-Lise
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12:00 | Piste 4 R: ECKL Kristin, GER / DRESCHER Tim, GER

DENMARK 14 45 AUSTRIA

LANGKILDE Annette Eva 2 2 5 5 PANUSCHKA Claudia

MORTENSEN Elvyra 1 3 10 5 LORENZ Therese

GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina 3 6 15 5 TANZMEISTER Dorothea

MORTENSEN Elvyra 1 7 20 5 PANUSCHKA Claudia

LANGKILDE Annette Eva 0 7 25 5 TANZMEISTER Dorothea

GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina 1 8 30 5 LORENZ Therese

AUERBACH Anita 2 10 35 5 STROHMEYER Hildegard

GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina 3 13 40 5 PANUSCHKA Claudia

LANGKILDE Annette Eva 1 14 45 5 LORENZ Therese

12:00 | Piste 5 R: DRESCHER Karen Antonia, GER

SPAIN 45 29 NETHERLANDS

CANO DIOSA Rosa Maria 5 5 1 1 WINSTANLEY Sandra

RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA Maria Cruz 5 10 4 3 HOM Ans

DE MIGUEL GARCÍA Susana 5 15 11 7 VAN DER VEEN Ynet

CANO DIOSA Rosa Maria 3 18 15 4 HOM Ans

DE VARGAS HILLA Cristina 7 25 16 1 WINSTANLEY Sandra

RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA Maria Cruz 5 30 19 3 VAN DER VEEN Ynet

DE VARGAS HILLA Cristina 4 34 21 2 HOM Ans

CANO DIOSA Rosa Maria 6 40 26 5 VAN DER VEEN Ynet

RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA Maria Cruz 5 45 29 3 WINSTANLEY Sandra

12:00 | Piste 6 R: UENTZELMANN Sven, GER / AYANWALE Kola, GBR

POLAND 31 45 SWITZERLAND

KAMIÑSKA Gabriela 5 5 1 1 VALÄR Martina

SADOWSKA Magorzata 5 10 7 6 SAPIN-DORNACHER Maria

WASILCZUK Beata 5 15 9 2 MOSER Arianne

SADOWSKA Magorzata 3 18 20 11 VALÄR Martina

KAMIÑSKA Gabriela 4 22 23 3 MOSER Arianne

WASILCZUK Beata 3 25 30 7 SAPIN-DORNACHER Maria

PILARSKA Barbara 2 27 35 5 MOSER Arianne

WASILCZUK Beata 1 28 37 2 VALÄR Martina

KAMIÑSKA Gabriela 3 31 45 8 SAPIN-DORNACHER Maria
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Table of 8

13:45 | Piste 1 R: STEACY Sarah, IRL / VANDENBERK Florian, BEL

GERMANY 45 41 FRANCE

HARGINA Silke 5 5 4 4 GUILLEMINOT ROUX Anne Sabine

DÖMELAND Karen 5 10 8 4 LAISNEY Sandra

FICHTEL Bettina 4 14 15 7 CHARROY Carole

DÖMELAND Karen 4 18 16 1 GUILLEMINOT ROUX Anne Sabine

HARGINA Silke 7 25 23 7 CHARROY Carole

FICHTEL Bettina 2 27 27 4 LAISNEY Sandra

DÖMELAND Karen 8 35 33 6 CHARROY Carole

FICHTEL Bettina 5 40 34 1 LASMOLLES Stephanie

HARGINA Silke 5 45 41 7 LAISNEY Sandra

13:45 | Piste 2 R: ECKL Kristin, GER / MIDDELVELD Remco, NED

GREAT BRITAIN 45 44 HUNGARY

USHER Georgina 5 5 1 1 ARNOLD Monika

BOTTOMS Lindsay 5 10 7 6 ANDRACSIK Emese

SILVERSTONE Ruth 4 14 15 8 SZINI Andrea

BOTTOMS Lindsay 2 16 17 2 ARNOLD Monika

USHER Georgina 6 22 21 4 SZINI Andrea

SILVERSTONE Ruth 7 29 28 7 ANDRACSIK Emese

BOTTOMS Lindsay 4 33 31 3 SZINI Andrea

SILVERSTONE Ruth 4 37 37 6 ARNOLD Monika

USHER Georgina 8 45 44 7 ANDRACSIK Emese

13:45 | Piste 3 R: DRESCHER Karen Antonia, GER / BELAS Karolina, SVK

SPAIN 34 45 AUSTRIA

CANO DIOSA Rosa Maria 3 3 3 3 PANUSCHKA Claudia

RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA Maria Cruz 5 8 8 5 LORENZ Therese

DE VARGAS HILLA Cristina 2 10 10 2 STROHMEYER Hildegard

CANO DIOSA Rosa Maria 4 14 16 6 LORENZ Therese

DE VARGAS HILLA Cristina 0 14 20 4 PANUSCHKA Claudia

RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA Maria Cruz 15 29 29 9 STROHMEYER Hildegard

DE VARGAS HILLA Cristina 1 30 34 5 LORENZ Therese

CANO DIOSA Rosa Maria 0 30 37 3 REUMÜLLER Martina

RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA Maria Cruz 4 34 45 8 PANUSCHKA Claudia

13:45 | Piste 4 R: DRESCHER Tim, GER / UENTZELMANN Sven, GER

ITALY 45 29 SWITZERLAND

CARGNONI Isabella 5 5 1 1 VALÄR Martina

BOROWA Ewa 5 10 4 3 SAPIN-DORNACHER Maria

MILANOLI Luisa 5 15 6 2 STRAUB Anja

BOROWA Ewa 5 20 9 3 VALÄR Martina

CARGNONI Isabella 5 25 11 2 STRAUB Anja

MILANOLI Luisa 5 30 15 4 SAPIN-DORNACHER Maria

BOROWA Ewa 5 35 21 6 STRAUB Anja

MILANOLI Luisa 5 40 24 3 VALÄR Martina

CARGNONI Isabella 5 45 29 5 SAPIN-DORNACHER Maria
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Table 9-16

13:45 | Piste 5 R: FISCHER Maike, GER

IRELAND 43 42 FINLAND

MION Anna-Lise 5 5 3 3 ESKELINEN Pia

MCGINNITY Marie 4 9 10 7 ENRIGHT Irene

GAUTIER Virginie 6 15 15 5 TUOMINEN Maija

MCGINNITY Marie 5 20 18 3 ESKELINEN Pia

MION Anna-Lise 5 25 22 4 TUOMINEN Maija

GAUTIER Virginie 5 30 29 7 ENRIGHT Irene

MCGINNITY Marie 3 33 34 5 TUOMINEN Maija

GAUTIER Virginie 5 38 36 2 KUOSMANEN Suvi

MION Anna-Lise 5 43 42 6 ENRIGHT Irene

13:45 | Piste 6 R: AYANWALE Kola, GBR

NETHERLANDS 45 29 DENMARK

LEGRAND Sandra 5 5 3 3 GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina

VAN DER VEEN Ynet 5 10 5 2 MORTENSEN Elvyra

WINSTANLEY Sandra 5 15 10 5 AUERBACH Anita

LEGRAND Sandra 5 20 12 2 MORTENSEN Elvyra

WINSTANLEY Sandra 5 25 12 0 GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina

VAN DER VEEN Ynet 5 30 14 2 AUERBACH Anita

WINSTANLEY Sandra 5 35 18 4 LANGKILDE Annette Eva

LEGRAND Sandra 4 39 22 4 AUERBACH Anita

VAN DER VEEN Ynet 6 45 29 7 GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina
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Semi-Final

15:30 | Piste 3 R: VANDENBERK Florian, BEL / MIDDELVELD Remco, NED

GREAT BRITAIN 34 45 GERMANY

SILVERSTONE Ruth 3 3 5 5 HARGINA Silke

USHER Georgina 7 10 9 4 STIHL Judith

BOTTOMS Lindsay 5 15 11 2 FICHTEL Bettina

SILVERSTONE Ruth 4 19 20 9 STIHL Judith

BOTTOMS Lindsay 1 20 25 5 HARGINA Silke

USHER Georgina 3 23 30 5 FICHTEL Bettina

BOTTOMS Lindsay 1 24 35 5 STIHL Judith

SILVERSTONE Ruth 4 28 40 5 FICHTEL Bettina

USHER Georgina 6 34 45 5 HARGINA Silke

15:30 | Piste 4 R: STEACY Sarah, IRL / BELAS Karolina, SVK

ITALY 42 41 AUSTRIA

CARGNONI Isabella 3 3 4 4 LORENZ Therese

BOROWA Ewa 5 8 8 4 PANUSCHKA Claudia

MILANOLI Luisa 1 9 12 4 TANZMEISTER Dorothea

BOROWA Ewa 6 15 20 8 LORENZ Therese

CARGNONI Isabella 5 20 22 2 REUMÜLLER Martina

MILANOLI Luisa 6 26 28 6 PANUSCHKA Claudia

BOROWA Ewa 1 27 31 3 REUMÜLLER Martina

MILANOLI Luisa 6 33 34 3 LORENZ Therese

CARGNONI Isabella 9 42 41 7 PANUSCHKA Claudia
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Table 5-8

15:30 | Piste 7 R: DRESCHER Tim, GER

HUNGARY 32 45 FRANCE

ARNOLD Monika 5 5 3 3 LAISNEY Sandra

SZINI Andrea 5 10 6 3 PREAUX Valerie

HERCZEG Krisztina 2 12 11 5 LASMOLLES Stephanie

ARNOLD Monika 1 13 15 4 CHARROY Carole

HERCZEG Krisztina 3 16 22 7 LAISNEY Sandra

SZINI Andrea 5 21 30 8 LASMOLLES Stephanie

ANDRACSIK Emese 4 25 35 5 CHARROY Carole

ARNOLD Monika 4 29 40 5 LASMOLLES Stephanie

SZINI Andrea 3 32 45 5 LAISNEY Sandra

15:30 | Piste 8 R: ECKL Kristin, GER / AYANWALE Kola, GBR

SWITZERLAND 45 34 SPAIN

SAPIN-DORNACHER Maria 5 5 0 0 VAZQUEZ CORBACHO Isabel Maria

FLEURY Corinne 5 10 7 7 RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA Maria Cruz

MOSER Arianne 1 11 10 3 DE MIGUEL GARCÍA Susana

FLEURY Corinne 8 19 12 2 CANO DIOSA Rosa Maria

SAPIN-DORNACHER Maria 6 25 15 3 DE MIGUEL GARCÍA Susana

MOSER Arianne 5 30 23 8 RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA Maria Cruz

VALÄR Martina 4 34 25 2 DE MIGUEL GARCÍA Susana

MOSER Arianne 6 40 29 4 CANO DIOSA Rosa Maria

SAPIN-DORNACHER Maria 5 45 34 5 RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA Maria Cruz
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Table 9-12

15:30 | Piste 9 R: DRESCHER Karen Antonia, GER

IRELAND 33 45 BELGIUM

GAUTIER Virginie 3 3 5 5 VANDEWALLE Nathalie

MION Anna-Lise 4 7 10 5 MAJERUS Catherine

MCGINNITY Marie 3 10 15 5 LAHAUT Bérangère

GAUTIER Virginie 5 15 20 5 MAJERUS Catherine

MCGINNITY Marie 1 16 25 5 VANDEWALLE Nathalie

MION Anna-Lise 6 22 30 5 LAHAUT Bérangère

MCGINNITY Marie 4 26 32 2 VAN BERGEN Nancy

GAUTIER Virginie 6 32 39 7 LAHAUT Bérangère

MION Anna-Lise 1 33 45 6 VANDEWALLE Nathalie

15:30 | Piste 10 / FISCHER Maike, GER

POLAND 45 42 NETHERLANDS

GANSZCZYK Anna 3 3 5 5 VAN DER VEEN Ynet

KAMIÑSKA Gabriela 2 5 10 5 LEGRAND Sandra

SADOWSKA Magorzata 5 10 14 4 HOM Ans

GANSZCZYK Anna 5 15 20 6 LEGRAND Sandra

SADOWSKA Magorzata 7 22 25 5 VAN DER VEEN Ynet

KAMIÑSKA Gabriela 6 28 29 4 HOM Ans

SADOWSKA Magorzata 5 33 32 3 LEGRAND Sandra

WASILCZUK Beata 6 39 36 4 WINSTANLEY Sandra

KAMIÑSKA Gabriela 6 45 42 6 VAN DER VEEN Ynet

Table 13-16

Place 3/4

17:45 | Piste 1 R: ECKL Kristin, GER / STEACY Sarah, IRL

AUSTRIA 44 41 GREAT BRITAIN

LORENZ Therese 4 4 4 4 SILVERSTONE Ruth

TANZMEISTER Dorothea 3 7 6 2 USHER Georgina

STROHMEYER Hildegard 2 9 9 3 BOTTOMS Lindsay

TANZMEISTER Dorothea 6 15 11 2 SILVERSTONE Ruth

LORENZ Therese 4 19 15 4 BOTTOMS Lindsay

PANUSCHKA Claudia 6 25 24 9 USHER Georgina

TANZMEISTER Dorothea 7 32 25 1 BOTTOMS Lindsay

PANUSCHKA Claudia 5 37 30 5 SILVERSTONE Ruth

LORENZ Therese 7 44 41 11 USHER Georgina
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Place 5/6

17:15 | Piste 6 R: DRESCHER Tim, GER / DRESCHER Karen Antonia, GER

SWITZERLAND 34 45 FRANCE

SAPIN-DORNACHER Maria 5 5 2 2 LASMOLLES Stephanie

STRAUB Anja 5 10 7 5 LAISNEY Sandra

MOSER Arianne 2 12 15 8 CHARROY Carole

STRAUB Anja 2 14 20 5 LASMOLLES Stephanie

SAPIN-DORNACHER Maria 5 19 25 5 CHARROY Carole

VALÄR Martina 0 19 30 5 LAISNEY Sandra

FLEURY Corinne 8 27 35 5 CHARROY Carole

VALÄR Martina 4 31 40 5 LASMOLLES Stephanie

SAPIN-DORNACHER Maria 3 34 45 5 LAISNEY Sandra

Place 7/8

17:15 | Piste 7 R: AYANWALE Kola, GBR

SPAIN 38 45 HUNGARY

CANO DIOSA Rosa Maria 3 3 5 5 ANDRACSIK Emese

DE VARGAS HILLA Cristina 2 5 10 5 SZINI Andrea

DE MIGUEL GARCÍA Susana 2 7 15 5 ARNOLD Monika

RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA Maria Cruz 7 14 20 5 SZINI Andrea

DE MIGUEL GARCÍA Susana 1 15 25 5 ANDRACSIK Emese

DE VARGAS HILLA Cristina 4 19 28 3 ARNOLD Monika

DE MIGUEL GARCÍA Susana 8 27 35 7 SZINI Andrea

CANO DIOSA Rosa Maria 5 32 40 5 ARNOLD Monika

DE VARGAS HILLA Cristina 6 38 45 5 ANDRACSIK Emese

Place 9/10

17:15 | Piste 8 R: UENTZELMANN Sven, GER

POLAND 25 45 BELGIUM

KAMIÑSKA Gabriela 3 3 2 2 THEUNISSEN Sunny

SADOWSKA Magorzata 3 6 10 8 VANDEWALLE Nathalie

GANSZCZYK Anna 2 8 15 5 LAHAUT Bérangère

SADOWSKA Magorzata 4 12 19 4 MAJERUS Catherine

KAMIÑSKA Gabriela 3 15 21 2 LAHAUT Bérangère

WASILCZUK Beata 2 17 23 2 VANDEWALLE Nathalie

SADOWSKA Magorzata 2 19 29 6 LAHAUT Bérangère

WASILCZUK Beata 2 21 36 7 MAJERUS Catherine

KAMIÑSKA Gabriela 4 25 45 9 VANDEWALLE Nathalie
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Place 11/12

17:15 | Piste 9 / FISCHER Maike, GER

NETHERLANDS 45 25 IRELAND

VAN DER VEEN Ynet 5 5 4 4 GAUTIER Virginie

LEGRAND Sandra 5 10 5 1 MION Anna-Lise

WINSTANLEY Sandra 5 15 5 0 MCGINNITY Marie

LEGRAND Sandra 5 20 8 3 GAUTIER Virginie

VAN DER VEEN Ynet 5 25 12 4 MCGINNITY Marie

WINSTANLEY Sandra 5 30 15 3 MION Anna-Lise

HOM Ans 5 35 17 2 MCGINNITY Marie

WINSTANLEY Sandra 5 40 20 3 GAUTIER Virginie

VAN DER VEEN Ynet 5 45 25 5 MION Anna-Lise

Place 13/14

15:30 | Piste 11 R: UENTZELMANN Sven, GER

DENMARK 36 45 FINLAND

GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina 3 3 5 5 KUOSMANEN Suvi

AUERBACH Anita 2 5 10 5 ENRIGHT Irene

LANGKILDE Annette Eva 3 8 15 5 TUOMINEN Maija

AUERBACH Anita 4 12 20 5 KUOSMANEN Suvi

GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina 3 15 25 5 TUOMINEN Maija

LANGKILDE Annette Eva 3 18 30 5 ENRIGHT Irene

AUERBACH Anita 2 20 35 5 TUOMINEN Maija

LANGKILDE Annette Eva 13 33 40 5 ESKELINEN Pia

GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina 3 36 45 5 ENRIGHT Irene

Place 15/16

Final

17:45 | Piste 2 R: BELAS Karolina, SVK / MIDDELVELD Remco, NED

ITALY 44 43 GERMANY

MILANOLI Luisa 5 5 5 5 HARGINA Silke

CARGNONI Isabella 5 10 8 3 STIHL Judith

BOROWA Ewa 2 12 11 3 FICHTEL Bettina

MILANOLI Luisa 7 19 20 9 STIHL Judith

BOROWA Ewa 5 24 22 2 HARGINA Silke

CARGNONI Isabella 3 27 25 3 FICHTEL Bettina

BOROWA Ewa 1 28 31 6 STIHL Judith

MILANOLI Luisa 6 34 37 6 FICHTEL Bettina

CARGNONI Isabella 10 44 43 6 HARGINA Silke
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 ITA ITALY  

        ALESSANDRINI Fabrizia ITA 1964

        CARGNONI Isabella ITA 1977

        PURICELLI Laura ITA ASD Pro Patria 1974

        BOROWA Ewa ITA CS Nedo Nadi Salerno 1965

        MILANOLI Luisa ITA PRO VERCELLI 1966

2 GER GERMANY  

        HARGINA Silke GER BN FS Pforzheim 1981

        STIHL Judith GER BS SV Waldkirch 1971

        FICHTEL Bettina GER SW TSG Friesenheim 1966

        NICOLAY Kathrin GER SA Fechterring Hochwald 1978

        DÖMELAND Karen GER ST USC Magdeburg 1974

3 AUT AUSTRIA  

        TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT WI ASC Wien 1968

        PANUSCHKA Claudia AUT WI Dynamo Wien 1978

        STROHMEYER Hildegard AUT SZ ASVÖ FC Salzburg 1966

        LORENZ Therese AUT OÖ FUL Linz 1968

        REUMÜLLER Martina AUT NÖ FUM Mödling 1980

4 GBR GREAT BRITAIN  

        REED Kathryn GBR 1975

        USHER Georgina GBR 1972

        ONIYE Margarette GBR 1966

        SILVERSTONE Ruth GBR 1979

        BOTTOMS Lindsay GBR 1980

5 FRA FRANCE  

        PREAUX Valerie FRA 28 EVRY AS 1969

        GUILLEMINOT ROUX Anne Sabine FRA 03 BESANCON RCE 1976

        LASMOLLES Stephanie FRA 25 TOULOUSE UC 1980

        CHARROY Carole FRA 17 LUNEVILLE CE 1968

        LAISNEY Sandra FRA 11 DIEPPE FL 1973

6 SUI SWITZERLAND  

        STRAUB Anja SUI KB FCB Bern 1968

        FLEURY Corinne SUI KB FCB Bern 1971

        SAPIN-DORNACHER Maria SUI CER Romont 1978

        VALÄR Martina SUI AFZ Zürich 1973

        MOSER Arianne SUI AFZ Zürich 1965

7 HUN HUNGARY  

        GYIURKAN Judit HUN 1965

        SZINI Andrea HUN BVSC BUDAPEST 1982

        ARNOLD Monika HUN 1970

        HERCZEG Krisztina HUN 1977

        ANDRACSIK Emese HUN 1974

8 ESP SPAIN  

        RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA Maria Cruz ESP 1976

        CANO DIOSA Rosa Maria ESP 1965

        DE VARGAS HILLA Cristina ESP 1969
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Place Nation Name Club yob

        VAZQUEZ CORBACHO Isabel Maria ESP 1966

        DE MIGUEL GARCÍA Susana ESP 1971

9 BEL BELGIUM  

        VANDEWALLE Nathalie BEL FF La Maison de l'Escrime 1972

        MAJERUS Catherine BEL FF CRE Detaille 1978

        VAN BERGEN Nancy BEL FF C.R.E. La Licorne 1965

        LAHAUT Bérangère BEL FF Les Mousquetaires Cinaciens 1977

        THEUNISSEN Sunny BEL FF Brussels Fencing Club 1977

10 POL POLAND  

        GANSZCZYK Anna POL 1972

        WASILCZUK Beata POL 1971

        KAMIÑSKA Gabriela POL 1979

        PILARSKA Barbara POL IKS Warszawa 1974

        SADOWSKA Magorzata POL 1982

11 NED NETHERLANDS  

        WINSTANLEY Sandra NED 1974

        HOM Ans NED 1964

        VAN DER VEEN Ynet NED Schermacademie Zair 1967

        LEGRAND Sandra NED 1974

12 IRL IRELAND  

        MION Anna-Lise IRL 1969

        MCGINNITY Marie GBR 1963

        GAUTIER Virginie IRL Pembroke FC 1971

13 FIN FINLAND  

        WIENS Varpu FIN PS Länsi-Pohjan Miekkailijat 1966

        ESKELINEN Pia FIN KS Hämeenlinnan Miekkailijat 1975

        TUOMINEN Maija FIN IS Pyhän Olavin Miekkailijat 1963

        ENRIGHT Irene FIN ES Helsingin Miekkailijat 1977

        KUOSMANEN Suvi FIN KS Hämeenlinnan Miekkailijat 1978

14 DEN DENMARK  

        GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina DEN HS Trekanten København 1972

        MORTENSEN Elvyra DEN SJ Flèche Holbæk 1971

        AUERBACH Anita DEN SJ KFK Kalundborg 1973

        LANGKILDE Annette Eva DEN HS Glostrup FK 1975
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools C E D I H F G P O N J K L M Q Ref Vid Ass

BEL B N N VANDENBERK
Florian

3 1 1 1 1 7 0 0

GBR B AYANWALE
Kola

3 1 1 1 1 7 0 0

GER CN CN CN UENTZELMANN
Sven

3 1 1 1 1 7 0 0

B FISCHER Maike 3 1 1 1 1 7 0 0

B CN ECKL Kristin 3 1 1 1 1 7 0 0

B DRESCHER
Karen Antonia

3 1 1 1 1 7 0 0

B CN DRESCHER
Tim

3 1 1 1 1 7 0 0

IRL B STEACY Sarah 3 1 1 1 1 7 0 0

NED B B D MIDDELVELD
Remco

3 1 1 1 1 7 0 0

SVK B BELAS Karolina 3 1 1 1 1 7 0 0

10 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold ITA ITALY  

      ALESSANDRINI Fabrizia 1964

      CARGNONI Isabella 1977

      PURICELLI Laura ASD Pro Patria 1974

      BOROWA Ewa CS Nedo Nadi Salerno 1965

      MILANOLI Luisa PRO VERCELLI 1966

Silver GER GERMANY  

      HARGINA Silke BN FS Pforzheim 1981

      STIHL Judith BS SV Waldkirch 1971

      FICHTEL Bettina SW TSG Friesenheim 1966

      NICOLAY Kathrin SA Fechterring Hochwald 1978

      DÖMELAND Karen ST USC Magdeburg 1974

Bronze AUT AUSTRIA  

      TANZMEISTER Dorothea WI ASC Wien 1968

      PANUSCHKA Claudia WI Dynamo Wien 1978

      STROHMEYER Hildegard SZ ASVÖ FC Salzburg 1966

      LORENZ Therese OÖ FUL Linz 1968

      REUMÜLLER Martina NÖ FUM Mödling 1980


